
DATE OPPONENT SITE GAME TIME

Mon. Feb. 17 Guntersville Guntersville V 4:30

Tues. Feb. 18 Gadsden City Gadsden V 4:30

Tues. Feb. 18 Cherokee County Gadsden V 6:30

Thur. Feb. 20 Boaz Boaz V 4:30

Sat. Feb. 22 Sardis Boaz V 11:00

Sat. Feb. 22 Section Boaz V 1:30

Tues. Feb. 25 Albertville Albertville V 4:30

Tues. Feb. 25 Section Albertville V 6:30

Thurs. Feb. 27 Oneonta Guntersville V 4:30

Sat. Mar. 1 Boaz Boaz V 10:00

Sat. Mar. 1 Section Boaz V 12:30

Mon. Mar. 3 Albertville Away V 4:30

Mon. Mar. 3 Albertville Home JV 4:30

Mon. Mar. 3 Arab Home JV 6:30

Tues. Mar. 4 Guntersville Away V,JV 4:30

Thur. Mar. 6 Arab Away V,JV 4:30

Fri. Mar. 7 Guntersville Home V 4:30

Fri. Mar. 7 Boaz Home V 6:30

Sat. Mar. 8 Albertville Home V,JV 11:00/1:00

Mon. Mar. 10 Sand Rock Away V,JV 4:30

Thur. Mar. 13 Section Away V,JV 4:30

Fri. Mar. 14 Crossville Away V,JV 4:00

Tues. Mar. 18 Geraldine Away V,JV 4:30

Thurs. Mar. 20 Geraldine Home V (DH) 4:30

Sat. Mar. 22 Crossville Home JV 10:00

Sat. Mar. 22 Crossville Home V 12:00

Sat. Mar. 22 Fyffe Home V 4:00

Tues. Mar. 25 Albertville Fort Payne V 5:00

Wed. Mar. 26 Scottsboro Away V 12:00

Thur. Mar. 27 East Limestone Fort Payne V 12:00

Sat. Mar. 29 North Jackson Home V (DH) 11:00

Tues. April 1 Pisgah Home V,JV 4:30

Thur. April 3 Pisgah Away V (DH) 4:30

Fri. April 4 Sand Rock Home V,JV 4:30

Mon. April 7 Sylvania Home V,JV 4:30

Tues. April 8 Sylvania Away V (DH) 4:30

< April 9-12 County Tournament - TBA

< Games in Bold Print are Area Games

< (DH) Double Header

< All Game Times Are (CST)

< Play-offs April 18-19 & 25-26

                  May 2-3 & 9-10

< State Finals May 14-17

2014 PLAINVIEW BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Feb. 17 - March 1  - - Sand  Mountain  Classic

Mar. 3-8 - - Guntersville Classic


